of 41
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2019 Ashcroft Inc. a2_transducer_ds_RevE_Ltr_02-20
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
FEATURES

Data Sheet
A2 Pressure Transmitter
ORDERING CODE Example: A2 S A M01 05 F2 50# G –X6B
Model
A2 - Industrial pressure transmitter A2
Enclosure
S - Basic S
Z - Zero and span access
Y - Welded with zero & span access
W - Welded w/out zero & span access
Accuracy/Temp. Effects
A - 0.25%/≤1.0%(-20°C to 85°C) A
B - 0.50%/≤2.0%(-20°C to 85°C)
C - 1.0%/≤2.0%(-20°C to 85°C)
Pressure Connection
F01 - 1⁄8 NPT Female
F02 - 1/4 NPT Female
F04 - 1/2 NPT Female
F09 - 9⁄16-18 (1/4)-Female (Aminco®)
FRW - 7⁄16-20 SAE-Female
MEK - 7⁄16-20 SAE-Male
MG2 - G1/4 Male
MG4 - G1/2 Male
M01 - 1⁄8 NPT Male M01
M02 - 1/4 NPT Male
M04 - 1/2 NPT Male
VM2 - VCR process connection 1/4˝ VCR gland w/ 9⁄16-18 Male nut
VF2 - VCR process connection 1/4˝ VCR gland w/ 9⁄16-18 Female nut
S15 - Sanitary Seal 11/2˝ Tri-Clamp®
S20 - Sanitary Seal 2˝ Tri-Clamp®
Output Signal
05 - 0-5 Vdc 05
10 - 0-10 Vdc
15 - 1-5 Vdc
16 - 1-6 Vdc
42 - 4-20 mA
Electrical Termination
Integral Cable (Pigtail)
F2 - 3´ shielded cable (available with enclosure code or S, Z) F2
P1 - Specify length (available with enclosure code or S, Z)
Hirschmann® Style Form A DIN 43650-A
DN - W/o mating conn. (available with enclosure code or S, Z)
D0 - With mating conn., no cable (available with enclosure code or S, Z)
D2 - With mating conn., 3´ cable (available with enclosure code or S, Z)
D1 - With mating conn., specify length (available with enclosure code or S, Z)
4-Pin Bendix® Style
B4 - W/o mating conn. (available with enclosure code or S, Z, W, Y)
H1 - With mating conn., no cable (available with enclosure code or S, Z, W, Y)
L1 - With mating conn., 3´ cable (available with enclosure code or S, Z, W, Y)
P2 - With mating conn., specify length (available with enclosure code or S, Z, W, Y)
1/2 NPT-M Conduit Shielded Cable (NEMA Rating not valid for ranges ≤300 psi)
C1 - 3´ shielded cable (available with enclosure code W, Y)
C6 - 15´ shielded cable (available with enclosure code W, Y)
C7 - 30´ shielded cable (available with enclosure code W, Y)
P7 - Shielded cable specify length (available with enclosure code W, Y)
1/2 NPT-M Conduit Flying Leads (NEMA Rating not valid for ranges ≤300 psi)
C2 - 3´ flying leads (available with enclosure code W, Y)
C5 - 10´ flying leads (available with enclosure code W, Y)
M12 Threaded
EW - W/o mating conn. (available with enclosure code or S, Z)
E0 - With mating conn., no cable (available with enclosure code or S, Z)
E2 - With mating conn., 3´ cable (available with enclosure code or S, Z)
E1 - With mating conn., specify length (available with enclosure code or S, Z)
Pressure Range (see range table on page 4)
50# - 50 psi 50#
Measurement Type
G - Gauge pressure G
A - Absolute pressure
Option (if including an option(s) must include an “X’’) X _ _
CL - Non-standard calibration
K8 - 17-4PH Stainless steel sensor material
6B - Cleaned for oxygen service 6B
of 44